S
H
E
E
T
1
O
F

15 1 81400274 PIN, ROCKER, SC, 7MPa, 50B X
N/A N/A L6014500 KIT, SEAL, SC, 7MPa, 50B NOTED N/A
N/A N/A L6214500 KIT, CLEVIS PIN, SC, 7MPa, 50B N/A NOTED
ASSEMBLED
MODEL NO.
PLUNGER
PART NO.
 CAM
STYLE
ASSEMBLED
ORIENTATION
L1-4150-10-S-0
81400214
STR
0
L1-4150-10-S-60 60
L1-4150-10-S-120 120
L1-4150-10-S-30
81400244
30
L1-4150-10-S-90 90
L1-4150-10-S-150 150
L1-4150-10-L-0
81400224
LH
0
L1-4150-10-L-60 60
L1-4150-10-L-120 120
L1-4150-10-L-30
81400254
30
L1-4150-10-L-90 90
L1-4150-10-L-150 150
L1-4150-10-R-0
81400234
RH
0
L1-4150-10-R-60 60
L1-4150-10-R-120 120
L1-4150-10-R-30
81400264
30
L1-4150-10-R-90 90
L1-4150-10-R-150 150
    PARTS
    LIST
        ASSEMBLIES AFFECTED
          SEE ASSEMBLY MODEL NO.